Lone Jack Oil Company
Blue Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492

Lease: Wollard-Kennedy Operator: Peonle’s Ol T.1.C APT# 15-007-24851-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 11/315/13 Date Completed: 11/19/13
Total Depth: 630 feet Well # 3 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20° 7”7  Suriacc Bit: 917/ Sacks of Ceinent: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: ~_ RagPacker At: -
Length and Size of Casing: No Casing Sacks of Cement: 60
Legal Description: NESW SESE  Sec: 19 Twp: 20S  Range: 22E County: Linn
Thickzass | Dopéh | Ty eliTeoonriion Ceore Pepth Time
| I Thickness |
2 2 Top Soil
13 15 Lime
42 57 Shale
3 60 Lime
43 | 103 Shale
9 112 Lime
7 119 Shale
36 155 Lime
7 162 [Shale B ]
2 164 Lime
4 168 Shale
20 188 Lime
5 193 Shale
1 194 Lime
5 199 Shale
4 203 Lime
170 373 Shale
9 382 Lime
12 394 Shale w/ Lime Streaks
4 398 Lime
154 452 Shale
10 462 Lime i
14 476 Shale
4 480 Lime
28 508 Shale
8 516 Lime- Ft. Scott
16 532 | Shale Dry Hole
2 04 fime Plugged 11/19/13
36 570 Shale
9 579 Sandy Shale
16 595 Oil Sand (No Oil)
3 598 Sandy Shale
13 611 Oil Sand (No Oil)
9 620 Qil Sand (Fair Bleed)
2 622 Shale w/Lime Streaks
|8 630 Sandy Shale
630 D




